MARCA
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

COPPIA AMMORT.YSS GAS C/REG.X-MAX 125/250

MODELLO
YP R Skycruiser (SG161)
YP R Skycruiser (SG162)
YP R Skycruiser (SG221/SG224)
YP R Skycruiser (SG251)
YP R Skycruiser (SG261)
YP R Skycruiser ABS (SG222/SG252/SG262)
YP R X-MAX
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP Majesty
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP RA X-MAX ABS

CILINDRATA

250
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

ANNI
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2006 - 2013
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2013
1996 - 1998
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200
1B9F22100200




